BACON CHEDDAR S11-°°
POTATO SKINS

CHICKEN WINGS $12-95
CHICKENTENDERS S$12-°9°
PALA BURGER $13:95

SHRIMP CEVICHE $14-9°

NACHOS 41295
CHOICE OF STEAK OR CHICKEN
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DRAFT BEER

Domestic 160z
Craft 160z
Import 160z
BOTTLE BEER

Domestic

Budweiser ~ Bud Light
Coors Light ~ Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite ~ MGD

Import & Specialty 120z

Amstel Light ~ Blue Moon
Corona ~ Corona Premium
Heineken ~ Heineken Zero
Modelo ~ Modelo Negra
Newcastle Brown Ale
Pacifico ~ Samuel Adams

Craft 120z

Ballast Point Grapefruit Sculpin
Lagunitas IPA

Guinness Stout

Mother Earth Cali Creain

Stone Arrogant Bastard

Pizza Port Swami’s IPA 160z

Seltzers
White Claw Hard Seltzer
High Noon Hard Seltzers

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

$5.00

$8.00

$8.00

$9.00

$7.00



